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Bib

Class

2 U6
3 U6
1 U6

16
17
11

14

15
12

13
10

30

28
40
27
19
36
35
37
31
41
38
25
32
21
22
24
42
34
39
20
29
18
23

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

Team

Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Beaver Creek

Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Gender

M T M T M M M M M T M M m m M

M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M m M m m m M

Full Name
Hazel Hammitt
Ani Weckworth
Phia Githens

Raina Weingast
Leila Villalpando
Sara Jimenez
Althea Zyvan
Hadley Drechsel
Catalina Drake
Morgan Miller
Celestine Sullivan-Bourget
Rachel Becker
Bryer Stanley
Kyler Brummer
Maris Braz
Abigail Spahr
Josie McLain
Emery Aden

Wren Weatherly
Grace Scheffel
Cosette Sullivan- Bourget
Tenaya Ivanov
Jocelyn Timothy
Adriana Koleva
Beatrice Casey
Madeline Szczesny
River Ellis

Rosie Lewis
Julianna Rider
Emelia Schwartz
Norah Weckworth
Nataliya Bourkovski
Goldie Githens
Nora Leever
Elizabeth Becker
Madalyn Zacher-Moore
Emery Rogers
Anika Kraft

Autumn Power
Kate Meyer

Run 2 Result
44 .45
45
52.13

39.63
39.71
40.87

41
44.55
44.88
45.71
47.21
47.43
47.88
47.89
48.52
50.59
50.79
53.11

36.31
36.37
36.84
37.08

38.8
39.67
40.48
40.82
41.58

41.8
42.04
42.05
42.05
42.54

42.6
42.68
43.11
43.47
43.58
43.84
46.76
47.83
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Bib

33
26

51
49
47
45
43
59
53
54
55
61
57
56
48
58
52
50
46
60
44

62
66
67
64
69
65
70
63
127
68

71

89
78
76
90
75
73

Class
u10
u10

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

U6

us
us
us
us
us
us

Team
Sunlight
Sunlight

Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Sunlight
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Sunlight

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek

Gender

M M M M M M M M M M M M M M m M m m M

M M M M M M m m m M
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Full Name
Ayla Cumings
Eleanor Nixon

Genevieve Blauwet

Vivian Chilton
Maya Csajaghy
Nora Pyle
Annabelle Rubin
Elsie Cowan
Madeline Gale
Clara Petz
Paisley Kraft
Edyn Goscha
Madison Dahl
Ayla Rogers
Jolene Angeloro
Natalie Leever
Zoe Szczesny
Quincy Braz
Madeline Olsen
Rachel Finney
Charlotte Randall

Teegan TerBush
Ella Pecinka
McKinley Packert
Kalina Ivanov
Holly Berghauer
Jayden Fox
Riley Ruger
Ruby Carey
Teegan Wheeler
Lucy Hammerich

Kelton Georger

Bricker Bell
Antoan Demeillac
Logan Garvey
Mateo Ruiz
Hunter Power
Logan Parish

Run 2 Result

DSQ

32.99
34.08
34.57
35.17
35.23
35.26

35.4
35.71

35.8
37.65
38.66

38.8
38.92
39.45
40.83
41.56
4217
43.54

31.6
32.28
32.65
32.94
33.43
35.85
35.94
39.26
39.91

48.67

36.06
37.65
38.31
39.07
39.15
39.58
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15

16

17

18

19

20
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Bib

83
85
86
74
87
91
81
79
82
92
72
80
88
77
84

104
94
96
98
93

101
99
97

100
95

105

103

111
113
109
107
115
106
112
126
110
108
114

116

Class
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10
u10

u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12
u12

u14

Team
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight
Sunlight

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn

Beaver Creek
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Full Name

Peter Scheffel
William Fetter
Lucas Hunninghake
Henry Goforth
Micah Erickson
Layton Georger
Aiden Toovey
Nash Weatherly
Nico Milchev
Andrew Angeloro
Gunnison Ellis
Judah Lambe
Gael Camunez
Orlin Talarico
Mason Lee

Dylan Garvey
Nolan Kaneda
Leo DeStefano
Wyatt Nelson
Elgin Rider
Henry Stapleford
Trey Holley

Ben Sherbenou
Atlas Diaz

Hiro Spees
West Hammerich
Jase Wells

Gavin Hood
Riley Parish
Beckett Hammill
Nash Richards
Stefan lvanov
Flynn Moser
Finn McDaniel
Thatcher Wheeler
Gordon Wren
Porter Hutton
lyer Beckner

Lars Wible

Run 2 Result

39.87

40.4
42.22
42.57
44.85
44.86
45.67
45.81
45.92
46.77

51.4
51.43
55.56
64.25
66.17

32.46
34.34
35.14
36.09
36.46
36.96
37.67
40.51
42.51
44.16
4469
45.24

32.09
33.73
34.08
34.09

35.4
36.16
37.48
37.86
40.23
42.15

42.4

31.88
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125
123
117
122
119
121

129
128
118
124

Class

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
U14
u14
u14
u14

Team

Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Beaver Creek
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
Powderhorn
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Full Name
Ethan Geer
Oliver Dias

Chase Cossette
William O'Connell

Nikolay Kolev
Ciro Beckner

Liam Stollings
Brian Stollings
Monroe Wren

Tobin Braz

Run 2 Result

32.4
32.69
32.73
33.86
36.29
40.85

41
41.02
46.21



